7-1000008329

/Po	questor's Name)	
(//e	questors mame)	
	dress)	
(Au	uress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
	g +	

Office Use Only



400357175414

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE_01/11/2021	gina di salah di sala	WALK I
ENTITY NAME 320 AQU		WALK
NITTY NAME 020 / 100	1, 220	
OOCUMENT NUMBER		
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
XXXX	Plaix Copy	
	Certified Copy	
	Certificate of Status	
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing	
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION		
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATI	S REQUESTED	
TOTAL OWED \$125.00	ACCOUNT #: I20160000072	
 		
Dl	above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so muc	//

COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Sec Division of Co						
01:04:07	320 AQUA	\ LLC					
SUBJECT	ı:	Name	of Limi	ited Liabi	lity Company		
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are	submitte	d for filing.		
Please retu	ım all corresp	ondence concerning	this mat	ter to the	following:		
	Gryska Soto	longo					
				Name o	f Person	·	
	Thomas G. S	Sherman, P.A.					r
				Firm/C	ompany	_ 	- BZI J
	90 Almeria	Avenue					
		- .		Add	ress		
	Coral Gables	s, FL 33134					· 3
			Cit	ry/State a	nd Zip Code	·	
		ntitleservices.com E-mail address: (to b	e used f	or future	annual report notificat	on)	-
For further i		ncerning this matter			•		
	Gryska Sotol	ouĝo	305 at (448-5898		
	Nam	e of Person	_ `	a Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed is	s a check for t	ne following amount	ı:				
≡\$ 125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta		Certif	i5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	&
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited L	iability Company is:		
320 AQUA LL			
(Mus	st contain the words "Limited L	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and st	treet address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>P</u> .	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1680 MICHIG	AN AVENUE	1680	0 Michigan Avenue
SUITE #913	SUITE #913		c#913
MIAMI BEAC	H, FL 33139	Mia	mi Beach, FL 33139
The Limited Liability Cornother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, & mpany cannot serve as its own I than active Florida registration street address of the registered. Thomas G. Sherman, I	Registered Agent. agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o
	Thomas G. Bherman,	Name	
	90 Almeria Avenue		
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

State

City

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Zip

(CONTINUED)

2021 JAN 11 AN BUGS

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	Philippe Harari 1680 Michigan Avenue # 913 Miami Beach. FL 33139		- -
			- . -
			_
			- - -
			-
			-
(Use attachment if necessary)			
date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does note document's effective date on the Department tticle VI: Other provisions, if any.	et meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dent of State's records.	late will no	t be listed
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
This document is exec I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member cuted in accordince with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florid lise information submitted in a document to the Departmenter felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	la Statutes.	
Thomas G. Sho	Typed or printed name of signee	. ,	29
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of C	Filing Fees: Organization and Designation of Registered Agent		21 J.S.
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)		<u>:</u>	
		•	7.